/	OIPE
` (32	JUL 0 8 2005 (5)
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/	D 5)
	PADEME CORD.
	PA

07-14-2005

PARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

103040552 To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. 1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) National Institute of Information and Communications Communications Research Laboratory Name: Technology Incorporated Administrative Agency Internal Address: Execution Date(s): April 1, 2004 Street Address: X No Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 4-2-1 Nukui-Kitamachi Tokvo 3. Nature of Conveyance: Japan Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name City: Government Interest Assignment State: Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Zip: Country: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: 4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 10/615,190 "Additional numbers attached? Yes Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: patents involved: James R. Burdett VENABLE LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 32011-190646 Authorized to be charged by credit card Street Address: P.O. Box 34385 Authorized to be charged to deposit account **Enclosed** None required (government interest not affecting title) Washington City: 8. Payment Information Zip: 20043-9998 State: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers (202) 344-4000 Phone Number: **Expiration Date** (202) 344-8300 Fax Number: b. Deposit Account Number 22-0261 Email Address: Authorized User Name James R. Burdett 9. Signature: ames R. Burdett - 31,594 Total number of pages including cover Name of Person Signing sheet, attachments, and documents:

Ø7/13/2005 DBYRHE

00000100 220261

10615190

01 FC#8021

40:00 70

PATENT

REEL: 016762 FRAME: 0620

(Sealed)

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

April 1, 2004

To: Commissioner of the Patent Office

1. Person Changing Name

Identification Number: 301022471

Former Name: Communications Research Laboratory,

Independent Administrative Institution

New Name: National Institute of Information and Communications Technology

Incorporated Administrative Agency

2. Agent

Identification Number: 100082669

Name: Kenzo FUKUDA

3. List of Submitted Documents:

(1) Power of Attorney 1 copy

PATENT REEL: 016762 FRAME: 0621



氏名 (名称) 変更届

平成16年4月1日

特許庁長官 殿

1. 氏名(名称)を変更した者

識別番号

301022471

旧氏名又は旧名称 独立行政法人通信総合研究所

新氏名又は新名称

独立行政法人情報通信研究機構

2. 代理人

識別番号

100082669

氏名又は名称

弁理士 福田 賢三

3. 提出物件の目録

(1) 委任状

1通

PATENT RECORDED: 07/08/2005 REEL: 016762 FRAME: 0622